
6”x60”L

Team scarf with your design fully sublimated. 
Get creative with edge to edge sublimation. 
2-way stretch, Washable and Wrinkle-free. 
100% Polyester. Max Imprint: 6" x 60"L 
Usage: Sports, Corporate events, Trade shows.

Sublimation
Price includes full color
sublimation. Both Sides
Setup Charge $50.00 (C)

Available In Every PMS Color

Front

Back

QTY

25
100
200
300

PRICE 

    $
    $
    $
    $

15.60
14.04
13.26
12.48

each (C)

Show your team spirit with our 

 sublimated team scarves
 You Can Do Team logo on one side, 
   sponsor logos on the other side 
        and only 1 setup

SU565SU565

YOUR COMPLETE
SOLUTION SUPPLIER
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